Name

Phone Number

Final Cuts Custom Meats

Date

Game Type

Skinning Fee

Processing Fee

Extras

Cold Storage

Wild Game Pricing

Sheep, Antelope, Deer
Elk
Bison

Sheep, Antelope, Deer
Elk - Up to 225lbs
Oversize Elk

Bison Up to 250 Ibs
Oversize Bison

Game Sausage
Summer Sausage
Jerky

$30.00
$80.00
$100.00

$155.00
$275.00

$275 plus $1.15 per Ib over 225 Ibs
$375.00

$375 plus $1.15 per Ib over 250 Ibs

$2.50 per Ib (5 Ib min)
$13.00 per wetlb (5 1b min)
$8.00 per wet Ib (5 Ib min)

$15 per day up to $50

* Any product not picked up within 3 days of completion may be charged cold storage
fees. Any product not picked up within 3 months will be considered abandoned and
will be donated to the indigent.




(5 Ib min)



