Final Cuts Custom Meats

Name

Phone Number

Date

Game Type

Wild Game Pricing

Skinning Fee	Sheep, Antelope, Deer	\$30.00	
	Elk	\$80.00	
	Bison	\$100.00	
Processing Fee	Sheep, Antelope, Deer	\$155.00	
	Elk - Up to 225lbs	\$275.00	
	Oversize Elk	\$275 plus \$1.15 pe	r Ib over 225 Ibs
	Bison Up to 250 lbs	\$375.00	
	Oversize Bison	\$375 plus \$1.15 per lb over 250 lbs	
Extras	Game Sausage	\$2.50 per lb	(5 lb min)
	Summer Sausage	\$13.00 per wet lb	(5 lb min)
	Jerky	\$8.00 per wet lb	(5 lb min)
Cold Storage		\$15 per day up to \$50	

* Any product not picked up within 3 days of completion may be charged cold storage fees. Any product not picked up within 3 months will be considered abandoned and will be donated to the indigent.

(5 lb min)